
 
 
 
        Date :-  
To, 
 
The _________       Mutual Fund 
 
 
Sub – Status Change from Resident Individual to Non Resident 
individual & Change of Bank Details 
 
Dear Sir / Madam,  
 
 As per the subject mentioned above, requested you to change my status 
from Resident Individual to Non - Resident Individual. 
 
Reference folio no – _________________ 
 
Requested you to kindly update my status of Resident individual in the above-
mentioned folio with following Bank Details of mine. 
 

Bank   –  
Branch   –  
A/c Type  –  
A/c No   –  
MICR   –   
IFSC   –   
 
 
Do the needful 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Regards, 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Encl :- 
 
1)  
2)  
3) 
4) 


